HOSTREGATTA 2022
ROCKSJON

HUSKVARNA KANOTKLUBB

17.09 - 18.09.2022

RACE 142 D18 VIT FINAL

PLADS BANE NAVN

1

2
3
4
5
6
7

34
32
33
39
41
38
42
31
35
36
37
40

NILSSON Moa
BIRATH Elsa
GYLLSTROM Sandra
MYRBERG Astrid
TYREBRANT Nelly
ZBIKOWSKI Greta
ROSLUND Salima
NILSSON Tilde
ENGER Tove
SIVTOFT Tyra
NASMAN Alice
NILSSON Emilia

Svenska kanotférbundet © 2025

Created on 19.10.2025 04:05:05 | Page 1 of 1

SUN 14:57

KLUB RESULTAT
LOKK 27:02:43
BrkK 27:18:71
MKK 28:18:33
LKK 28:24:99
LOKK 28:48:85
JKK 29:46:82
WKS 29:56:91

MKK DNS
WKS DNS
LOKK DNS
NKK DNS
KaKK DNS

Generated by RaceManager



