

RACE 142 D18 VIT FINAL

SUN 14:57

PLADS	BANE	NAVN	KLUBB	RESULTAT
1	34	NILSSON Moa	LöKK	27:02:43
2	32	BIRATH Elsa	BrKK	27:18:71
3	33	GYLLSTRÖM Sandra	MKK	28:18:33
4	39	MYRBERG Astrid	LKK	28:24:99
5	41	TYREBRANT Nelly	LöKK	28:48:85
6	38	ZBIKOWSKI Greta	JKK	29:46:82
7	42	ROSLUND Salima	WKS	29:56:91
	31	NILSSON Tilde	MKK	DNS
	35	ENGER Tove	WKS	DNS
	36	SIVTOFT Tyra	LöKK	DNS
	37	NÄSMAN Alice	NKK	DNS
	40	NILSSON Emilia	KäKK	DNS